School fee structure for 2019

MONAGHAN
Please find herewith the summary of school fees payable for the
upcoming school year. For all classes there are three payment
options:
MOSI\CIIEELSOH (a) Monthly, payable over 11 months (Jan — Nov)
(b) Termly, payable before the first day of term (4 terms) (5% discount)
(c) Annually, payable before the first day of the year (10% discount)
Toddler Class
Non-refundable registration fee* R6,000.00
Monthly fee (11 months January — November) R5,400.00
Term Fees (4 payments before first day of term) (5% discount) R14,110.00
Annual Fees (1 payment before first day of the year) (10% discount) R53,460.00
Pre-primary Class
Non-refundable registration fee* R6,000.00
Monthly fee (11 months January — November) R5,400.00
Term Fees (4 payments before first day of term) (5% discount) R14,110.00
Annual Fees (1 payment before first day of the year) (10% discount) R53,460.00
Primary Class
Non-refundable registration fee* R6,000.00
Monthly fee (11 months January — November) R6,900.00
Term Fees (4 payments before first day of term) (5% discount) R18,030.00
Annual Fees (1 payment before first day of the year) (10% discount) R68,310.00

*Non-refundable registration fee is payable only on registration and is not a recurring annual cost

Sibling Discount: All siblings qualify for a further 5% discount on the above fee structures.

Banking details:
Standard Bank

Account name: Oak Tree Education (Pty) Ltd

Account number: 371599717

Branch: Fourways Crossing

Branch Number: 009953

Reference: Please use your child’s name as payment reference.
Email proof of payment to info@farmschool.xyz



